
Pos 

artDENTAL 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

artDENTAL 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

BS Center 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

BS Center 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

4 

68 

58 

32 

46 

16 

27 

16 

312 

6 

447 

89 

23 

27 

00 

94 

77 

33 

63 

Name 

Andrea BUOSI 

Stefano LAZZARO 

Marko KRANJCIC 

Peter OMELKA 

Alen BIBEROVIC 

Stefan JANACKOVIC 

Nemanja STANKOVIC 

Igor DOSTANIC 

Zivorad MILADINOVIC 

Sebastian LONGO 

Andrej NOVAK 

Klemen KOLOSA 

Mauro ALESSIO 

Braco HADZIC 

Tullio TOSO 

Aleksa STANKOVIC 

Benjamin VINDIS 

Sandor MOLNAR 

Vojin PANTOVIC 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX636 R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

11:51.884 

12:08.718 

12:08.975 

12:09.857 

11:23.130 

11:54.583 

11:58.093 

12:17.707 

10:27.908 

10:31.242 

10:23.723 

10:24.589 

10:48.296 

10:48.720 

11:24.059 

11:15.969 

11:25.247 

11:33.133 

11:43.527 

Diff 

16.834 

17.091 

17.973 

1 Lap 

3.510 

23.124 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

0.866 

24.573 

24.997 

1:00.336 

9.278 

17.164 

27.558 

Best Tm 

1:52.171 

1:58.195 

1:55.854 

1:58.739 

2:13.553 

1:53.582 

1:54.424 

1:58.576 

2:02.576 

2:02.732 

1:41.615 

1:42.161 

1:46.175 

1:46.478 

1:50.024 

1:50.971 

1:52.494 

1:54.180 

1:55.235 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.866 

Avg. Speed 

144,341 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.615 

Best Speed 

147,663 

Best Lap by 

447 - Andrej NOVAK 
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5th KING OF WEEKLY 2022. 
25.10.2022. 

BS Center 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:53:13 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

25.10.2022. 13:30 


